Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

011 - Chilton County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 07

General

$29,725,537.48
$1,040.00
$8,621,573.89
$102,034.14
$38,450,185.51

$20,124,018.14
$5,245,011.07
$3,102,753.73
$2,451,999.22
$1,693,206.90
$713,430.61
$123,009.47
$1,004,449.69
$34,457,878.83

$626,629.70
$1,988,676.65
($1,362,046.95)

$2,630,259.73
$15,031,368.70
$17,661,628.43

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$7,904,698.13
$2,008,584.11
$0.00
$9,913,282.24

$3,827,203.20
$1,026,415.36
$90,834.51
$4,659,383.90
$590,470.84
$64,228.13
$0.00
$2,504,604.57
$12,763,140.51

$2,081,203.95
$164,402.53
$1,916,801.42

($933,056.85)
$4,393,700.77
$3,460,643.92

Debt Service

$406,847.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$406,847.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$811,276.80
$0.00
$811,276.80

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($404,429.80)
$337,283.65
($67,146.15)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$31,177.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$31,177.00

$0.00
$150.00
$602,926.24
$0.00

$0.00
$20,899.12
$0.00

$0.00
$623,975.36

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($592,798.36)
$5,399,576.11
$4,806,777.75

$0.00
$0.00
$345,570.33
$0.00
$345,570.33

$138,343.46
$74,445.81
$8,856.48
$11,492.30
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$92,928.20
$326,066.25

$11,614.78
$9,408.82
$2,205.96

$21,710.04
$436,922.12
$458,632.16

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$30,163,561.48
$7,905,738.13
$10,975,728.33
$102,034.14
$49,147,062.08

$24,089,564.80
$6,346,022.24
$3,805,370.96
$7,122,875.42
$2,283,677.74
$798,557.86
$934,286.27
$3,601,982.46
$48,982,337.75

$2,719,448.43
$2,162,488.00
$556,960.43

$721,684.76
$25,598,851.35
$26,320,536.11
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